Chris Baker – Wescor cbaker@wescorparking.com
Jean Sutton – Ristan Systems inc. JeanSutton@ristansystems.com
Dale Hathcock – Anchor Parking & Perimeter Security Inc. dhathcock@anchorparking.com
Barry Welborn – Carolina Time & Parking Group barry.welborn@carolinatime.com
Saed Sattel – Pinnacle Parking 	Saed@pinnacleparkingsystems.com
516 NE 13th St, Fort Lauderdale FL 33304-1140
Keith Hay Traffic & Safety Control Systems keithj@trafficandsafety.com
Chris Scheppman Access Professional Systems chris@accessprofessionals.com
Richard Wilkinson Associated Time Instruments  
3913 Todd Lane Suite 510 Austin Texas 78744
BP Equipment Co Tim Lyons tim@bpequipment.com
Nathan Hobbs Mitchell Time & Parking Nathan.hobbs@mitchelltimeandparking.com
Mike Cooke	Wetherbee Electric Inc.  mcooke@wetherbeeinc.com 
516 N. Villa
Oklahoma City, OK 73107
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